
 

 

Joint ICTP-Trieste/ICTP-SAIFR School on Cosmology 
 

WEEK 1 Monday, Jan. 18 Tuesday, Jan. 19 Wednesday, Jan. 20 Thursday, Jan. 21 Friday, Jan. 22 

09:45 - 10:00 Opening 
    

10:00 - 11:00 Fabian Schmidt Fabian Schmidt Fabian Schmidt Valerie Domcke Valerie Domcke 

11:30 - 12:30 Yacine Ali-Haïmoud  Valerie Domcke Valerie Domcke Fabian Schmidt Fabian Schmidt 

12:30 - 14:00 LUNCH 

14:00 - 15:00 Q&A 

15:30 – 16:30 Valerie Domcke Yacine Ali-Haïmoud  Yacine Ali-Haïmoud  Yacine Ali-Haïmoud  Yacine Ali-Haïmoud  

WEEK 2 Monday, Jan. 25 Tuesday, Jan. 26 Wednesday, Jan. 27 Thursday, Jan. 28 Friday, Jan. 29 

10:00 - 11:00 Pedro Ferreira Pedro Ferreira Pedro Ferreira Pedro Ferreira Pedro Ferreira 

11:30 - 12:30 Chiara Caprini Chiara Caprini Chiara Caprini Chiara Caprini FREE 

12:30 - 14:00 LUNCH 

14:00 - 15:00 Q&A Chiara Caprini 

15:30 – 16:30 Dragan Huterer  Dragan Huterer  Dragan Huterer  Dragan Huterer  Dragan Huterer  
 
 

 
https://www.ictp-saifr.org/cosmo2021/ 


